Vse

BARTON Tobias

DIAN Fred
DIAN Theo

CHLADA Tomas

CHLADOVA Zuzana

CHURACKOVA
Magdalena

KAVKA Oliver

106225 Golf Club Hodkovicky

301296 Golf Club Erpet Praha

1251373 Prague City Golf Club

301032 Golf Club Erpet Praha

987224 Cesky Golfovy Klub

22

BEZ
54

52

26,2

48

39



KOLAR Jakub BEZ

KOLAR Matous BEZ

MISKEJ Bruno 54

MISKEJ Kilian 54

SLEZAK Marek 351464 Golf Club Hradec 37
Kralové

SYNKOVA Karolina 351310 Golf Club Hradec 25,1

Kralové



SYNKOVA Markéta 351492 Golf Club Hradec BEZ
Kralové

SANDA Bartolomé; 301315 Golf Club Erpet Praha 54

SANDOVA Marie 301316 Golf Club Erpet Praha 54



